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3a Tem Paulista Motovelocidade

Paulista de Motovecidade TEM 3a Etapa

Domingo

20 Class T250/300/500

Qualificacdo (15:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km
1070372019 07:00.

Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
(39) Enzo Valentim Garcia
1 e 7:11:29.046
2 2:04.221 +3.059 7:13:33.267
3 2:05.508 +4.346 7:15:38.775
4 2:03.117 +1.955 7:17:41.892
5 2:01.251 +0.089 7:19:43.143
6 - 7:21:44.305
7 2:01.473 +0.311 7:23:45.778
(2) Turquinho Jr Humberte Cesar Maier
1 e 7:10:59.322
2 2:04.052 +1.932 7:13:03.374
3 - 7:15:05.494
4 2:27.546 +25.426 7:17:33.040
5 5:25.739 +3:23.619 7:22:58.779
(54) Felipe Macan
1 e 7:11:00.493
2 2:03.897 +1.147 7:13:04.390
3 2:02.835 +0.085 7:15:07.225
4 7:01.881 +4:59.131 7:22:09.106
5 - 7:24:11.856
(029) Lincoln Lima Melo
1 e 7:10:59.234
2 2:06.290 +2.306 7:13:05.524
3 2:04.564 +0.580 7:15:10.088
4 2:11.917 +7.933 7:17:22.005
5 2:04.476 +0.492 7:19:26.481
6 2:04.869 +0.885 7:21:31.350
7 - 7:23:35.334
(169) Bruno Ribeiro Donamaria
1 e 7:10:59.960
2 2:05.002 +0.834 7:13:04.962
3 - 7:15:09.130
4 2:12.560 +8.392 7:17:21.690
5 2:04.847 +0.679 7:19:26.537
6 2:04.733 +0.565 7:21:31.270
7 2:04.264 +0.096 7:23:35.534
(40) Michael Hermano Valtingojer
1 e 7:11:02.820
2 2:09.078 +3.269 7:13:11.898
3 2:06.534 +0.725 7:15:18.432
4 2:07.732 +1.923 7:17:26.164
5 - 7:19:31.973
6 2:07.107 +1.298 7:21:39.080
7 2:06.635 +0.826 7:23:45.715
(58) Lucas Cottet Pastor
1 e 7:11:57.316
2 2:09.550 +3.496 7:14:06.866
3 2:06.599 +0.545 7:16:13.465
4 2:07.524 +1.470 7:18:20.989
5 - 7:20:27.043
6 2:07.338 +1.284 7:22:34.381
(26) Kevin Santos Fontainha
1 e 7:11:01.586

Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
2 2:09.202 +2.841 7:13:10.788
3 2:07.238 +0.877 7:15:18.026
4 2:07.942 +1.581 7:17:25.968
5 - 7:19:32.329
6 2:06.563 +0.202 7:21:38.892
7 2:08.306 +1.945 7:23:47.198
(13) Gilberto Gnecchi
1 e 7:11:18.860
2 2:11.131 +4.673 7:13:29.991
3 2:07.714 +1.256 7:15:37.705
4 2:07.391 +0.933 7:17:45.096
5 - 7:19:51.554
6 2:08.115 +1.657 7:21:59.669
7 2:08.067 +1.609 7:24:07.736
(23) Marcelo Simoes
1 e 7:11:02.074
2 2:09.032 +1.526 7:13:11.106
3 - 7:15:18.612
4 2:09.819 +2.313 7:17:28.431
5 2:16.335 +8.829 7:19:44.766
6 2:08.591 +1.085 7:21:53.357
7 2:09.006 +1.500 7:24:02.363
(77) Theo Bondra B. Manna
1 e 7:11:01.981
2 2:13.585 +5.603 7:13:15.566
3 2:09.502 +1.520 7:15:25.068
4 - 7:17:33.050
5 2:22.545 +14.563 7:19:55.595
6 2:14.869 +6.887 7:22:10.464
(48) Rafael Dias Macedo Soares
1 e 7:11:10.546
2 2:11.714 +3.626 7:13:22.260
3 2:10.042 +1.954 7:15:32.302
4 2:11.193 +3.105 7:17:43.495
5 2:09.808 +1.720 7:19:53.303
6 2:08.530 +0.442 7:22:01.833
7 - 7:24:09.921
(14) Joao Vitor
1 e 7:11:06.954
2 2:12.007 +3.758 7:13:18.961
3 2:13.279 +5.030 7:15:32.240
4 2:09.981 +1.732 7:17:42.221
5 2:09.053 +0.804 7:19:51.274
6 2:09.138 +0.889 7:22:00.412
7 - 7:24:08.661
(17) Gabrielly Lewis
1 e 7:11:10.523
2 2:10.459 +2.145 7:13:20.982
3 2:09.958 +1.644 7:15:30.940
4 2:10.896 +2.582 7:17:41.836
5 2:09.574 +1.260 7:19:51.410
6 2:09.086 +0.772 7:22:00.496
7 - 7:24:08.810
(220) Ana Lima

Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
1 e 7:11:08.564
2 2:12.143 +3.296 7:13:20.707
3 2:10.318 +1.471 7:15:31.025
4 2:11.071 +2.224 7:17:42.096
5 2:10.522 +1.675 7:19:52.618
6 2:17.077 +8.230 7:22:09.695
7 - 7:24:18.542
(29) Mauricio Alexandre Laranjeira
1 e 7:11:18.583
2 2:13.143 +4.221 7:13:31.726
3 2:10.717 +1.795 7:15:42.443
4 - 7:17:51.365
5 2:10.065 +1.143 7:20:01.430
(09) Piui Motors Sport-Willian
1 e 7:11:21.641
2 2:11.502 +2.525 7:13:33.143
3 - 7:15:42.120
4 7:18.638 +5:09.661 7:23:00.758
(316) Felipe Medeiros de Oliveira
1 e 7:11:00.777
2 2:11.665 +2.586 7:13:12.442
3 2:09.944 +0.865 7:15:22.386
4 2:10.882 +1.803 7:17:33.268
5 2:10.611 +1.532 7:19:43.879
6 2:09.686 +0.607 7:21:53.565
7 - 7:24:02.644
(077) Fabiano Madeira
1 e 7:11:03.029
2 2:12.757 +3.319 7:13:15.786
3 2:10.970 +1.532 7:15:26.756
4 2:12.150 +2.712 7:17:38.906
5 2:11.125 +1.687 7:19:50.031
6 2:11.852 +2.414 7:22:01.883
7 - 7:24:11.321
(65) Diogo Vitor Soares
1 e 7:11:13.462
2 2:18.167 +8.680 7:13:31.629
3 2:13.462 +3.975 7:15:45.091
4 2:13.112 +3.625 7:17:58.203
5 2:09.872 +0.385 7:20:08.075
6 - 7:22:17.562
(959) Eduardo Domingues
1 e 7:11:21.280
2 2:14.734 +3.986 7:13:36.014
3 2:13.047 +2.299 7:15:49.061
4 - 7:17:59.809
5 2:11.350 +0.602 7:20:11.159
6 2:11.577 +0.829 7:22:22.736
(73) Pierre Gomes Quintino Balducci
1 e 7:11:12.289
2 2:17.792 +6.570 7:13:30.081
3 2:15.143 +3.921 7:15:45.224
4 2:12.369 +1.147 7:17:57.593
5 2:13.327 +2.105 7:20:10.920
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Paulista de Motovecidade TEM 3a Etapa
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20 Class T250/300/500 1070372019 07:00.

Qualificacdo (15:00 Tempo)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
6 - 7:22:22.142 1 7:11:19.435 5 2:24.154 +0.611 7:21:06.249
2 2:20.775 +6.162 7:13:40.210 6 2:23.855 +0.312 7:23:30.104
(10) Ronei Augusto dos Santos 3 2:17.286 +2.673 7:15:57.496
1 7:11:43.799 4 2:14.968 +0.355 7:18:12.464 (44) Fabio Terras
2 2:17.858 +6.356 7:14:01.657 5 2:14.740 +0.127 7:20:27.204 1 7:11:19.412
3 2:11.937 +0.435 7:16:13.594 6 - 7:22:41.817 2 2:28.404 +4.400 7:13:47.816
4 - 7:18:25.096 7 2:14.773 +0.160 7:24:56.590 3 2:25.779 +1.775 7:16:13.595
5 2:13.390 +1.888 7:20:38.486 4 - 7:18:37.599
(5) Ricardo de Camargo 5 2:25.512 +1.508 7:21:03.111
(63) Paulo Jales Ribeiro 1 m— 7:13:45.990 6 2:25.607 +1.603 7:23:28.718
1 7:11:18.731 2 2:21.581 +6.311 7:16:07.571
2 2:17.246 +5.549 7:13:35.977 3 2:17.554 +2.284 7:18:25.125 (9) Fabio Dall Cortivo
3 2:14.291 +2.594 7:15:50.268 4 - 7:20:40.395 1 7:11:35.905
4 2:11.720 +0.023 7:18:01.988 5 2:15.433 +0.163 7:22:55.828 2 2:34.307 +8.610 7:14:10.212
5 - 7:20:13.685 3 2:30.314 +4.617 7:16:40.526
6 2:13.667 +1.970 7:22:27.352 (039) Marcio Monteiro Claro 4 2:29.646 +3.949 7:19:10.172
7 2:18.626 +6.929 7:24:45.978 1 7:11:29.830 5 2:27.921 +2.224 7:21:38.093
2 2:18.647 +3.143 7:13:48.477 6 - 7:24:03.790
(33) Gustavo de Lima 3 2:18.674 +3.170 7:16:07.151
1 - 7:11:10.573 4 - 7:18:22.655 (22) Leonardo Teixeira Abreu de Oliv
2 2:16.427 +4.635 7:13:27.000 5 2:16.602 +1.098 7:20:39.257 1 7:12:36.351
3 2:14.331 +2.539 7:15:41.331 6 2:15.708 +0.204 7:22:54.965 2 2:28.221 +1.538 7:15:04.572
4 2:12.372 +0.580 7:17:53.703 3 - 7:17:31.255
5 2:12.380 +0.588 7:20:06.083 (040) Sylvio Barone Neto
6 - 7:22:17.875 1 7:11:12.595 (133) Givanildo Silva
2 2:19.339 +3.729 7:13:31.934 1 7:12:18.479
(998) Isaque Teixeira dos Santos 3 2:17.350 +1.740 7:15:49.284 2 2:43.949 +10.701 7:15:02.428
1 7:11:19.515 4 - 7:18:04.894 3 2:42.064 +8.816 7:17:44.492
2 2:14.389 +2.041 7:13:33.904 5 2:17.348 +1.738 7:20:22.242 4 2:52.824 +19.576 7:20:37.316
3 2:13.028 +0.680 7:15:46.932 5 - 7:23:10.564
4 - 7:17:59.280 (81) Joao de Freitas Correia Junior
5 2:15.278 +2.930 7:20:14.558 1 7:11:29.508
6 2:12.669 +0.321 7:22:27.227 2 2:23.308 +5.187 7:13:52.816
7 2:15.165 +2.817 7:24:42.392 3 2:20.988 +2.867 7:16:13.804
4 2:18.878 +0.757 7:18:32.682
(08) Jose Assis Clementino 5 2:19.098 +0.977 7:20:51.780
1 7:11:22.338 6 - 7:23:09.901
2 2:18.772 +5.969 7:13:41.110
3 2:16.170 +3.367 7:15:57.280 (201) Michel Rodrigues Oliveira
4 2:14.963 +2.160 7:18:12.243 1 7:11:36.728
5 2:13.326 +0.523 7:20:25.569 2 2:26.253 +6.588 7:14:02.981
6 - 7:22:38.372 3 2:20.659 +0.994 7:16:23.640
4 - 7:18:43.305
(64) Saulo Jales Ribeiro Filho
1 m— 7:11:08.634 (113) Maciel Salvador de Araujo Jr
2 2:17.383 +3.861 7:13:26.017 1 7:11:10.730
3 2:17.395 +3.873 7:15:43.412 2 - 7:13:31.692
4 2:15.581 +2.059 7:17:58.993
5 - 7:20:12.515 (95) Victor Hugo Nave Moreno
6 2:14.234 +0.712 7:22:26.749 1 7:11:30.572
7 2:15.425 +1.903 7:24:42.174 2 2:26.217 +3.771 7:13:56.789
3 2:23.498 +1.052 7:16:20.287
(8) Luis Henrique Tavares 4 - 7:18:42.733
1 7:11:58.271 5 2:22.496 +0.050 7:21:05.229
2 2:18.270 +4.279 7:14:16.541 6 2:23.043 +0.597 7:23:28.272
3 2:16.900 +2.909 7:16:33.441
4 2:15.331 +1.340 7:18:48.772 (76) Anderson Felipe
5 2:26.825 +12.834 7:21:15.597 1 7:11:29.191
6 - 7:23:29.588 2 2:25.810 +2.267 7:13:55.001
3 - 7:16:18.544
(065) Ronaldo 4 2:23.551 +0.008 7:18:42.095
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